
Show #B0634 (Jeff Greaves): Silver Dollar #1

901. Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 514 LOPIN LOLA HANNAH WAY KRISTY WAY CRESWELL, OR

2 588 WSR ONLY PRETTIER COLBI JACOBS COLBI JACOBS HEALDSBURG, CA

3 488 ZIPPOS GOLD N SONNET CAMERON CRENWELGE CAMERON CRENWELGE COMFORT, TX

4 753 WHOS ALL INVITED CHARLOTTE SELBY CHARLOTTE SELBY REDMOND, WA

5 828 SLEEPIN IN THE BUFF LAUREN GRAVES JUMPING VINES , 

6 829 MS ASHWOOD FLASH SHELBY ROBINETTE JUDY OR SCOTT ROBINETTE , 

7 570 A CLASSY CHEX HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN SAN ANTONIO, TX

902. Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 430 ALL BUT SUDDEN LIVVIE VAN LANEN LIVVIE VAN LANEN GRENBAY, WI

2 477 PROMOTIONAL ASSET CORI CANSDALE JENNIFER CANSDALE LAGUNA BEACH, CA

3 312 COOL KRYMSUN ZIP ALEXANDRA T MARLOW JASON WANDERER REVOCABLE TRUST, 

4 406 GRAND SLAM POTENTIAL RELA RATNER TAMRA RATNER BOERNE, TX

5 374 HOT TIME TO ZIP MADDIE FIORANTE MADDIE FIORANTE TIGARD, OR

6 557 I WANNA KEEP PLAYING ISABEL SCHWEEN ISABEL SCHWEEN GILROY, CA

7 815 AL BE SWEET ON YOU TAYLOR M SEARLES TAYLOR M SEARLES SCOTTSDALE, AZ

8 525 ICE VIN DIESAL MARELLA REID BARBARA MORLAN CLOVIS, CA

9 739 DEMENTED LOVER ALEXA BELL KELLY BELL AND ALEXA BELL, 

903. Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 375 A BLAZEN ASSET JUDITH A FAIRFIELD JUDITH A FAIRFIELD DALTON GARDENS, ID

2 764 COOL COASTIN LADY CORY SEEBACH HALL CANDICE / SEBACH CORYBLACK CREEK, BC

3 576 SLEEPIN WITH A DIVA MARY LOCKE MARY LOCKE SAN DIMAS, CA

4 550 SHAMELESS INVITATION LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON PHOENIX, AZ

5 734 A GOOD N HOT MACHINE ERNEST L BRANSON ERNEST L BRANSON SPRINGTOWN, TX

6 502 HF KRYMSUN ELEGANCE MARIA S SALAZAR MARIA S SALAZAR PORTLAND, OR

7 451 OUT FOR CHOCOLATE ELLEN B ARMSTRONG ELLEN B ARMSTRONG GRIMES, CA

8 801 MS FLASHY KRYMSUN JULIA SANDERSON JULIA SANDERSON PLEASANTON, CA

9 533 A CERTAIN MELODY LORIE A JOHNSON LORIE A JOHNSON ANACORTES, WA

904. Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 700 ARTS SWEETTOBASCOBAYMICHAEL B JAMES MICHAEL B JAMES SUNLAND, CA

2 361 NO QUESTION IM LAZY KALEENA WEAKLEY KALEENA WEAKLEY SHELBYVILLE, IL

3 434 CEE MONEY DAN YEAGER DAN YEAGER DALLAS , TX

4 428 THE COMPANY YOU KEEP ANGELA FOX ANGELA FOX OAK POINT, TX

5 369 IT IS COMPLICATED TIINA VOLMER TIINA VOLMER OAK POINT, TX

6 780 GINNIN CAROLINE AMMONS LEE ANNE AMMONS ENGLEWOOD, CO

7 871 DONT SKIP WILL BECKIE KERINS-PESKIN BECKIE KERINS-PESKIN ROSWELL, GA

8 353 ABSOLUTELY FOR ME MARY R WHITE MARY R WHITE FLOWER MOUND , TX

9 783 HUNTIN FOR FUN BRITTANY MORGAN BRITTANY LOFTON BRAWLEY, CA

906. Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 375 A BLAZEN ASSET JUDITH A FAIRFIELD JUDITH A FAIRFIELD DALTON GARDENS, ID

2 764 COOL COASTIN LADY RYAN KAIL HALL CANDICE / SEBACH CORYBLACK CREEK, BC



Show #B0634 (Jeff Greaves): Silver Dollar #1

3 550 SHAMELESS INVITATION ANDREA KAIL LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON PHOENIX, AZ

4 734 A GOOD N HOT MACHINE ERNEST L BRANSON ERNEST L BRANSON SPRINGTOWN, TX

5 351 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS WILL L KNABENSHUE CARLA TOWNSLEY MCKINNEY, TX

6 791 THE RANGE LADY JOE ENGLE FLYING D ENTERPRISES LLC , 

7 801 MS FLASHY KRYMSUN JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER JULIA SANDERSON PLEASANTON, CA

8 373 SHEZ GOT CURB APPEAL ROSE SANTOS JILL HAVENS COTTONWOOD, CA

9 405 SABRE IS AN ASSET LAUREL BETH CAPURRO-WACHTEL DIANNA SANFORD MAMMOTH LAKES , CA

907. Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 700 ARTS SWEETTOBASCOBAYMICHAEL E HOYT MICHAEL B JAMES SUNLAND, CA

2 430 ALL BUT SUDDEN JOE ENGLE LIVVIE VAN LANEN GRENBAY, WI

3 361 NO QUESTION IM LAZY KALEENA WEAKLEY KALEENA WEAKLEY SHELBYVILLE, IL

4 440 INVITE ME SOME MORE CHARLIE COLE EVON M WERNER RANCHO SANTA FE, CA

5 353 ABSOLUTELY FOR ME ELIZABETH KNABENSHUE MARY R WHITE FLOWER MOUND , TX

6 350 IM CERTAINLY COOL WILL L KNABENSHUE COON THOMAS A/COON MIMSI R, 

7 713 HUNTIN MY ZIPPER LARISA AFFELDT LARISA AFFELDT SPOKANE, WA

8 392 RSVP ME PLEASE Lori Campise LAUREN CAMPISE MURRIETA, CA

9 437 WHERE DO I SIGN MICHAEL R DAVIS MIKE & MICHELLE PRESTON , 

908. Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 752 WHAT MATTERS MOST JASON GILLIAM MARCIE BUDINE OAKDALE, CA

2 773 THE IMMORTAL LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE TOM / LESLIE LANGE , 

3 360 SUDDENLY EXTREME CHAD EVANS RUTH MARIE ROWE ELIZABETH, CO

4 519 HES INVITING LORRIE LYNNE JULIE D LYON MERIDIAN, ID

5 740 MUCHO MACHO MAN OQH JEFF BURLEY CANDY OWEN LONGMONT, CO

910. Youth Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 596 SHES CLASSYFIED MONICA K HAMM VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

2 547 MY JOSETTE TRENT J SEARLES TRENT J SEARLES SCOTTSDALE, AZ

911. Youth Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 548 COOL TO GET ROSES TRENT J SEARLES TRENT J SEARLES SCOTTSDALE, AZ

2 593 CHEERS TO BEING COOL KAYLEE N HAMM VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

912. Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 749 GUNS AND LACE KAYLEE N HAMM VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

2 535 TOO SPARKLING HOT JACQUELINE POTWORA ADRIANNE STEWART POTWORAEUGENE, OR

3 848 A CERTAIN FAITH ANNA GRACE PATTERSON THOMAS MONROE PATTERSON, 

914. Youth Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 589 INITIALLY COOL KAYLEE N HAMM VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

915. Youth Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 591 COOLSIFIED SECRET MONICA K HAMM VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

916. Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City



Show #B0634 (Jeff Greaves): Silver Dollar #1

1 711 PASSIN THE TIME MEGAN CHELMINIAK MEGAN CHELMINIAK BELLVUE, WA

2 381 ONLY BIG CHECKS MADISON WILLCUTS MADISON WILLCUTS NEWBERG , OR

917. Amt Yearling Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 744 GLAMOURELLA KIMBERLY K SCHULZ KIMBERLY K SCHULZ MOSES LAKE , WA

918. Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 596 SHES CLASSYFIED VERNON H HABIGHORST VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

920. Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 749 GUNS AND LACE VERNON H HABIGHORST VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

2 355 PLUM GOOD COOKIE SHIRLEY ROSSI SHIRLEY ROSSI PASADENA, CA

922. Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 589 INITIALLY COOL VERNON H HABIGHORST VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

926. Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 591 COOLSIFIED SECRET VERNON H HABIGHORST VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

927. Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 564 ELI INVESTING WISELY EMILY HUDSON EMILY HUDSON SEBASTOPOL, CA

2 388 HEZA CRUISIN MACHINE ALEXANDRA S CRAWFORD ALEXANDRA S CRAWFORD TIGARD, OR

3 432 JUST ROLL WITH IT SUSAN WILSON SUSAN WILSON RAMONA, CA

4 745 TRAVELING ABROAD STEPHANIE KOFU STEPHANIE KOFU SAN JOSE, CA

5 345 LOPIN DOWN THE LANE KIM PORTNEY KIM PORTNEY ALISO VEJO, CA

6 398 WITHOUT REGRET TIFFANY A SMITH TIFFANY A SMITH ELK GROVE, CA

7 586 HECKUVA HOTROD DEBORAH G SHATLEY RONALD OR DEBORAH SHATLEY, 

932. Yearling Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 744 GLAMOURELLA ROBERT A JOHNSON KIMBERLY K SCHULZ MOSES LAKE , WA

933. Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 596 SHES CLASSYFIED JOE ENGLE VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

2 547 MY JOSETTE RYAN KAIL TRENT J SEARLES SCOTTSDALE, AZ

934. Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 548 COOL TO GET ROSES RYAN KAIL TRENT J SEARLES SCOTTSDALE, AZ

935. Aged Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 749 GUNS AND LACE JOE ENGLE VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

937. Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 589 INITIALLY COOL JOE ENGLE VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

940. Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 512 FR LIKE A ROCK ROSE SANTOS DAN E FOX CHINO, CA



Show #B0635 (Derek Hanscome): Silver Dollar #1

901. Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 753 WHOS ALL INVITED CHARLOTTE SELBY CHARLOTTE SELBY REDMOND, WA

2 588 WSR ONLY PRETTIER COLBI JACOBS COLBI JACOBS HEALDSBURG, CA

3 514 LOPIN LOLA HANNAH WAY KRISTY WAY CRESWELL, OR

4 488 ZIPPOS GOLD N SONNET CAMERON CRENWELGE CAMERON CRENWELGE COMFORT, TX

5 828 SLEEPIN IN THE BUFF LAUREN GRAVES JUMPING VINES , 

6 570 A CLASSY CHEX HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN SAN ANTONIO, TX

7 829 MS ASHWOOD FLASH SHELBY ROBINETTE JUDY OR SCOTT ROBINETTE , 

902. Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 815 AL BE SWEET ON YOU TAYLOR M SEARLES TAYLOR M SEARLES SCOTTSDALE, AZ

2 312 COOL KRYMSUN ZIP ALEXANDRA T MARLOW JASON WANDERER REVOCABLE TRUST, 

3 525 ICE VIN DIESAL MARELLA REID BARBARA MORLAN CLOVIS, CA

4 374 HOT TIME TO ZIP MADDIE FIORANTE MADDIE FIORANTE TIGARD, OR

5 406 GRAND SLAM POTENTIAL RELA RATNER TAMRA RATNER BOERNE, TX

6 474 ONE DYNAMIC KRYMSUN BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA LIVERMORE, CA

7 430 ALL BUT SUDDEN LIVVIE VAN LANEN LIVVIE VAN LANEN GRENBAY, WI

8 739 DEMENTED LOVER ALEXA BELL KELLY BELL AND ALEXA BELL, 

9 334 SOME THING RADICAL SARAH FINKEL SARAH FINKEL & AMBER HASKETT, 

903. Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 764 COOL COASTIN LADY CORY SEEBACH HALL CANDICE / SEBACH CORYBLACK CREEK, BC

2 550 SHAMELESS INVITATION LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON PHOENIX, AZ

3 351 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY MCKINNEY, TX

4 375 A BLAZEN ASSET JUDITH A FAIRFIELD JUDITH A FAIRFIELD DALTON GARDENS, ID

5 373 SHEZ GOT CURB APPEAL MAEGAN R HAVENS JILL HAVENS COTTONWOOD, CA

6 734 A GOOD N HOT MACHINE ERNEST L BRANSON ERNEST L BRANSON SPRINGTOWN, TX

7 576 SLEEPIN WITH A DIVA MARY LOCKE MARY LOCKE SAN DIMAS, CA

8 307 THE GURL NEXT DOOR KAREN JORGENSON KAREN JORGENSON FARRGO, ND

9 502 HF KRYMSUN ELEGANCE MARIA S SALAZAR MARIA S SALAZAR PORTLAND, OR

904. Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 369 IT IS COMPLICATED TIINA VOLMER TIINA VOLMER OAK POINT, TX

2 428 THE COMPANY YOU KEEP ANGELA FOX ANGELA FOX OAK POINT, TX

3 353 ABSOLUTELY FOR ME MARY R WHITE MARY R WHITE FLOWER MOUND , TX

4 361 NO QUESTION IM LAZY KALEENA WEAKLEY KALEENA WEAKLEY SHELBYVILLE, IL

5 700 ARTS SWEETTOBASCOBAYMICHAEL B JAMES MICHAEL B JAMES SUNLAND, CA

6 704 IRESISTABLE ZIP JULIE ANN WILLIAMS JULIE ANN WILLIAMS SANDY, UT

7 424 LAZY ROCKER SUSAN STRICKLIN WILSON SUSAN STRICKLIN WILSON RANCHO SANTA FE, CA

8 434 CEE MONEY DAN YEAGER DAN YEAGER DALLAS , TX

9 499 INVITED TO A PARTY DOREEN L EARL DOREEN L EARL BELLINGHAM , WA

906. Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 764 COOL COASTIN LADY RYAN KAIL HALL CANDICE / SEBACH CORYBLACK CREEK, BC

2 550 SHAMELESS INVITATION ANDREA KAIL LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON PHOENIX, AZ



Show #B0635 (Derek Hanscome): Silver Dollar #1

3 351 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS WILL L KNABENSHUE CARLA TOWNSLEY MCKINNEY, TX

4 791 THE RANGE LADY JOE ENGLE FLYING D ENTERPRISES LLC , 

5 375 A BLAZEN ASSET JUDITH A FAIRFIELD JUDITH A FAIRFIELD DALTON GARDENS, ID

6 734 A GOOD N HOT MACHINE ERNEST L BRANSON ERNEST L BRANSON SPRINGTOWN, TX

7 373 SHEZ GOT CURB APPEAL ROSE SANTOS JILL HAVENS COTTONWOOD, CA

8 801 MS FLASHY KRYMSUN JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER JULIA SANDERSON PLEASANTON, CA

9 405 SABRE IS AN ASSET LAUREL BETH CAPURRO-WACHTEL DIANNA SANFORD MAMMOTH LAKES , CA

907. Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 353 ABSOLUTELY FOR ME ELIZABETH KNABENSHUE MARY R WHITE FLOWER MOUND , TX

2 361 NO QUESTION IM LAZY KALEENA WEAKLEY KALEENA WEAKLEY SHELBYVILLE, IL

3 835 EFABULOUS ROSE SANTOS DAN E FOX CHINO, CA

4 440 INVITE ME SOME MORE CHARLIE COLE EVON M WERNER RANCHO SANTA FE, CA

5 700 ARTS SWEETTOBASCOBAYMICHAEL E HOYT MICHAEL B JAMES SUNLAND, CA

6 430 ALL BUT SUDDEN JOE ENGLE LIVVIE VAN LANEN GRENBAY, WI

7 350 IM CERTAINLY COOL WILL L KNABENSHUE COON THOMAS A/COON MIMSI R, 

8 713 HUNTIN MY ZIPPER LARISA AFFELDT LARISA AFFELDT SPOKANE, WA

9 437 WHERE DO I SIGN MICHAEL R DAVIS MIKE & MICHELLE PRESTON , 

908. Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 752 WHAT MATTERS MOST JASON GILLIAM MARCIE BUDINE OAKDALE, CA

2 773 THE IMMORTAL LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE TOM / LESLIE LANGE , 

3 360 SUDDENLY EXTREME CHAD EVANS RUTH MARIE ROWE ELIZABETH, CO

4 519 HES INVITING LORRIE LYNNE JULIE D LYON MERIDIAN, ID

5 740 MUCHO MACHO MAN OQH JEFF BURLEY CANDY OWEN LONGMONT, CO

910. Youth Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 596 SHES CLASSYFIED MONICA K HAMM VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

2 547 MY JOSETTE TRENT J SEARLES TRENT J SEARLES SCOTTSDALE, AZ

911. Youth Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 548 COOL TO GET ROSES TRENT J SEARLES TRENT J SEARLES SCOTTSDALE, AZ

2 593 CHEERS TO BEING COOL KAYLEE N HAMM VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

912. Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 749 GUNS AND LACE KAYLEE N HAMM VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

2 848 A CERTAIN FAITH ANNA GRACE PATTERSON THOMAS MONROE PATTERSON, 

3 535 TOO SPARKLING HOT JACQUELINE POTWORA ADRIANNE STEWART POTWORAEUGENE, OR

914. Youth Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 589 INITIALLY COOL KAYLEE N HAMM VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

915. Youth Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 591 COOLSIFIED SECRET MONICA K HAMM VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

916. Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City



Show #B0635 (Derek Hanscome): Silver Dollar #1

1 711 PASSIN THE TIME MEGAN CHELMINIAK MEGAN CHELMINIAK BELLVUE, WA

2 381 ONLY BIG CHECKS MADISON WILLCUTS MADISON WILLCUTS NEWBERG , OR

917. Amt Yearling Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 744 GLAMOURELLA KIMBERLY K SCHULZ KIMBERLY K SCHULZ MOSES LAKE , WA

918. Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 596 SHES CLASSYFIED VERNON H HABIGHORST VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

920. Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 749 GUNS AND LACE VERNON H HABIGHORST VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

2 355 PLUM GOOD COOKIE SHIRLEY ROSSI SHIRLEY ROSSI PASADENA, CA

922. Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 589 INITIALLY COOL VERNON H HABIGHORST VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

926. Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 591 COOLSIFIED SECRET VERNON H HABIGHORST VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

927. Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 398 WITHOUT REGRET TIFFANY A SMITH TIFFANY A SMITH ELK GROVE, CA

2 745 TRAVELING ABROAD STEPHANIE KOFU STEPHANIE KOFU SAN JOSE, CA

3 564 ELI INVESTING WISELY EMILY HUDSON EMILY HUDSON SEBASTOPOL, CA

4 586 HECKUVA HOTROD DEBORAH G SHATLEY RONALD OR DEBORAH SHATLEY, 

5 388 HEZA CRUISIN MACHINE ALEXANDRA S CRAWFORD ALEXANDRA S CRAWFORD TIGARD, OR

6 432 JUST ROLL WITH IT SUSAN WILSON SUSAN WILSON RAMONA, CA

7 345 LOPIN DOWN THE LANE KIM PORTNEY KIM PORTNEY ALISO VEJO, CA

932. Yearling Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 744 GLAMOURELLA ROBERT A JOHNSON KIMBERLY K SCHULZ MOSES LAKE , WA

933. Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 596 SHES CLASSYFIED JOE ENGLE VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

2 547 MY JOSETTE RYAN KAIL TRENT J SEARLES SCOTTSDALE, AZ

934. Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 548 COOL TO GET ROSES RYAN KAIL TRENT J SEARLES SCOTTSDALE, AZ

935. Aged Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 749 GUNS AND LACE JOE ENGLE VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

937. Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 589 INITIALLY COOL JOE ENGLE VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

940. Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 512 FR LIKE A ROCK ROSE SANTOS DAN E FOX CHINO, CA



Show #B0636 (Patty Campbell): Silver Dollar #1

901. Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 514 LOPIN LOLA HANNAH WAY KRISTY WAY CRESWELL, OR

2 588 WSR ONLY PRETTIER COLBI JACOBS COLBI JACOBS HEALDSBURG, CA

3 829 MS ASHWOOD FLASH SHELBY ROBINETTE JUDY OR SCOTT ROBINETTE , 

4 570 A CLASSY CHEX HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN SAN ANTONIO, TX

5 753 WHOS ALL INVITED CHARLOTTE SELBY CHARLOTTE SELBY REDMOND, WA

6 488 ZIPPOS GOLD N SONNET CAMERON CRENWELGE CAMERON CRENWELGE COMFORT, TX

7 828 SLEEPIN IN THE BUFF LAUREN GRAVES JUMPING VINES , 

902. Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 430 ALL BUT SUDDEN LIVVIE VAN LANEN LIVVIE VAN LANEN GRENBAY, WI

2 477 PROMOTIONAL ASSET CORI CANSDALE JENNIFER CANSDALE LAGUNA BEACH, CA

3 815 AL BE SWEET ON YOU TAYLOR M SEARLES TAYLOR M SEARLES SCOTTSDALE, AZ

4 374 HOT TIME TO ZIP MADDIE FIORANTE MADDIE FIORANTE TIGARD, OR

5 525 ICE VIN DIESAL MARELLA REID BARBARA MORLAN CLOVIS, CA

6 406 GRAND SLAM POTENTIAL RELA RATNER TAMRA RATNER BOERNE, TX

7 557 I WANNA KEEP PLAYING ISABEL SCHWEEN ISABEL SCHWEEN GILROY, CA

8 334 SOME THING RADICAL SARAH FINKEL SARAH FINKEL & AMBER HASKETT, 

9 739 DEMENTED LOVER ALEXA BELL KELLY BELL AND ALEXA BELL, 

903. Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 764 COOL COASTIN LADY CORY SEEBACH HALL CANDICE / SEBACH CORYBLACK CREEK, BC

2 351 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY MCKINNEY, TX

3 801 MS FLASHY KRYMSUN JULIA SANDERSON JULIA SANDERSON PLEASANTON, CA

4 717 A CERTAIN LUXURY DEBBY BREHM DEBBY BREHM LINCOLN, NE

5 307 THE GURL NEXT DOOR KAREN JORGENSON KAREN JORGENSON FARRGO, ND

6 481 ZIPPED ROYALLY SHANNON M YOUNG LISA YOUNG LOUISVILLE, CO

7 550 SHAMELESS INVITATION LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON PHOENIX, AZ

8 375 A BLAZEN ASSET JUDITH A FAIRFIELD JUDITH A FAIRFIELD DALTON GARDENS, ID

9 568 BLAZIN WILMA BRITTANY RUNYAN BRITTANY RUNYAN LOVELAND, CO

904. Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 369 IT IS COMPLICATED TIINA VOLMER TIINA VOLMER OAK POINT, TX

2 434 CEE MONEY DAN YEAGER DAN YEAGER DALLAS , TX

3 700 ARTS SWEETTOBASCOBAYMICHAEL B JAMES MICHAEL B JAMES SUNLAND, CA

4 415 A BLAZING REFLECTION JEAN FANTE SWISS JEAN F AND GERALD F SWISS, 

5 428 THE COMPANY YOU KEEP ANGELA FOX ANGELA FOX OAK POINT, TX

6 713 HUNTIN MY ZIPPER LARISA AFFELDT LARISA AFFELDT SPOKANE, WA

7 392 RSVP ME PLEASE LAUREN CAMPISE LAUREN CAMPISE MURRIETA, CA

8 353 ABSOLUTELY FOR ME MARY R WHITE MARY R WHITE FLOWER MOUND , TX

9 361 NO QUESTION IM LAZY KALEENA WEAKLEY KALEENA WEAKLEY SHELBYVILLE, IL

906. Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 764 COOL COASTIN LADY RYAN KAIL HALL CANDICE / SEBACH CORYBLACK CREEK, BC

2 351 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS WILL L KNABENSHUE CARLA TOWNSLEY MCKINNEY, TX
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3 791 THE RANGE LADY JOE ENGLE FLYING D ENTERPRISES LLC , 

4 801 MS FLASHY KRYMSUN JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER JULIA SANDERSON PLEASANTON, CA

5 550 SHAMELESS INVITATION ANDREA KAIL LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON PHOENIX, AZ

6 375 A BLAZEN ASSET JUDITH A FAIRFIELD JUDITH A FAIRFIELD DALTON GARDENS, ID

7 373 SHEZ GOT CURB APPEAL ROSE SANTOS JILL HAVENS COTTONWOOD, CA

8 405 SABRE IS AN ASSET LAUREL BETH CAPURRO-WACHTEL DIANNA SANFORD MAMMOTH LAKES , CA

9 734 A GOOD N HOT MACHINE ERNEST L BRANSON ERNEST L BRANSON SPRINGTOWN, TX

907. Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 430 ALL BUT SUDDEN JOE ENGLE LIVVIE VAN LANEN GRENBAY, WI

2 700 ARTS SWEETTOBASCOBAYMICHAEL E HOYT MICHAEL B JAMES SUNLAND, CA

3 361 NO QUESTION IM LAZY KALEENA WEAKLEY KALEENA WEAKLEY SHELBYVILLE, IL

4 713 HUNTIN MY ZIPPER LARISA AFFELDT LARISA AFFELDT SPOKANE, WA

5 353 ABSOLUTELY FOR ME ELIZABETH KNABENSHUE MARY R WHITE FLOWER MOUND , TX

6 392 RSVP ME PLEASE Lori Campise LAUREN CAMPISE MURRIETA, CA

7 350 IM CERTAINLY COOL WILL L KNABENSHUE COON THOMAS A/COON MIMSI R, 

8 440 INVITE ME SOME MORE CHARLIE COLE EVON M WERNER RANCHO SANTA FE, CA

9 835 EFABULOUS ROSE SANTOS DAN E FOX CHINO, CA

908. Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 360 SUDDENLY EXTREME CHAD EVANS RUTH MARIE ROWE ELIZABETH, CO

2 752 WHAT MATTERS MOST JASON GILLIAM MARCIE BUDINE OAKDALE, CA

3 773 THE IMMORTAL LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE TOM / LESLIE LANGE , 

4 519 HES INVITING LORRIE LYNNE JULIE D LYON MERIDIAN, ID

5 740 MUCHO MACHO MAN OQH JEFF BURLEY CANDY OWEN LONGMONT, CO

910. Youth Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 596 SHES CLASSYFIED MONICA K HAMM VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

2 547 MY JOSETTE TRENT J SEARLES TRENT J SEARLES SCOTTSDALE, AZ

911. Youth Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 548 COOL TO GET ROSES TRENT J SEARLES TRENT J SEARLES SCOTTSDALE, AZ

2 593 CHEERS TO BEING COOL KAYLEE N HAMM VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

912. Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 749 GUNS AND LACE KAYLEE N HAMM VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

2 848 A CERTAIN FAITH ANNA GRACE PATTERSON THOMAS MONROE PATTERSON, 

3 535 TOO SPARKLING HOT JACQUELINE POTWORA ADRIANNE STEWART POTWORAEUGENE, OR

914. Youth Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 589 INITIALLY COOL KAYLEE N HAMM VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

915. Youth Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 591 COOLSIFIED SECRET MONICA K HAMM VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

916. Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
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1 381 ONLY BIG CHECKS MADISON WILLCUTS MADISON WILLCUTS NEWBERG , OR

2 711 PASSIN THE TIME MEGAN CHELMINIAK MEGAN CHELMINIAK BELLVUE, WA

917. Amt Yearling Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 744 GLAMOURELLA KIMBERLY K SCHULZ KIMBERLY K SCHULZ MOSES LAKE , WA

918. Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 596 SHES CLASSYFIED VERNON H HABIGHORST VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

920. Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 749 GUNS AND LACE VERNON H HABIGHORST VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

2 355 PLUM GOOD COOKIE SHIRLEY ROSSI SHIRLEY ROSSI PASADENA, CA

922. Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 589 INITIALLY COOL VERNON H HABIGHORST VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

926. Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 591 COOLSIFIED SECRET VERNON H HABIGHORST VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

927. Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 432 JUST ROLL WITH IT SUSAN WILSON SUSAN WILSON RAMONA, CA

2 388 HEZA CRUISIN MACHINE ALEXANDRA S CRAWFORD ALEXANDRA S CRAWFORD TIGARD, OR

3 564 ELI INVESTING WISELY EMILY HUDSON EMILY HUDSON SEBASTOPOL, CA

4 345 LOPIN DOWN THE LANE KIM PORTNEY KIM PORTNEY ALISO VEJO, CA

5 398 WITHOUT REGRET TIFFANY A SMITH TIFFANY A SMITH ELK GROVE, CA

6 745 TRAVELING ABROAD STEPHANIE KOFU STEPHANIE KOFU SAN JOSE, CA

7 586 HECKUVA HOTROD DEBORAH G SHATLEY RONALD OR DEBORAH SHATLEY, 

932. Yearling Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 744 GLAMOURELLA ROBERT A JOHNSON KIMBERLY K SCHULZ MOSES LAKE , WA

933. Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 596 SHES CLASSYFIED JOE ENGLE VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

2 547 MY JOSETTE RYAN KAIL TRENT J SEARLES SCOTTSDALE, AZ

934. Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 548 COOL TO GET ROSES RYAN KAIL TRENT J SEARLES SCOTTSDALE, AZ

935. Aged Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 749 GUNS AND LACE JOE ENGLE VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

937. Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 589 INITIALLY COOL JOE ENGLE VERNON H HABIGHORST PHOENIX, AZ

940. Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 512 FR LIKE A ROCK ROSE SANTOS DAN E FOX CHINO, CA
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